

Misc Judicial Case - 43 of 2025

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 06

Dt. 28.01.2026

Today is fixed for Hearing on the point of admissibility .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Heard in part .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

To **09.03.2026** for Hearing on the point of admissibility .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura